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JOHNSON, Jim
STARNES, Daniel
DOSS, Belle
DOSS, Lynn
DOSS, Max

DOSS Jr., Harry
HANSEN, Barbara

HANSEN, Larry

YEARWOOD, R. Travis

GUNTER, Betsy
GUNTER, Bob
ZIMBRICK, Kay
ZIMBRICK, Ron
HUNT, Mary
HUNT, Milton
ANDREWS, Oneal
ANDREWS, Pete
PUGH, Alice
PUGH, Joe
REAGAN, Alice

REAGAN, Pat

LAMONTHE, Suzanne

BARRETT, Jerry

BARRETT, Lynn

LONG, Judith

LONG, Tom

WORCESTER, Rae Anne

MAHAFFEY, Don

MAHAFFEY, Janice

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

01/16/2000

01/30/2000

03/05/2000

03/05/2000

03/05/2000

03/05/2000

03/05/2000

03/05/2000

03/12/2000

03/26/2000

03/26/2000

03/26/2000

03/26/2000

04/09/2000

04/09/2000

05/14/2000

05/14/2000

05/14/2000

05/14/2000

05/28/2000

05/28/2000

06/25/2000

07/16/2000

07/16/2000

08/13/2000

08/13/2000

08/20/2000

11/05/2000

11/05/2000
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WELLS, Joe Joined 12/31/2000
WELLS, Pat Joined 12/31/2000

Record Count: 31



