05/09/2007 08:41 PM Page: 1

JOHNSON, Jim	Joined	01/16/2000
STARNES, Daniel	Joined	01/30/2000
DOSS, Belle	Joined	03/05/2000
DOSS, Lynn	Joined	03/05/2000
DOSS, Max	Joined	03/05/2000
DOSS Jr., Harry	Joined	03/05/2000
HANSEN, Barbara	Joined	03/05/2000
HANSEN, Larry	Joined	03/05/2000
YEARWOOD, R. Travis	Joined	03/12/2000
GUNTER, Betsy	Joined	03/26/2000
GUNTER, Bob	Joined	03/26/2000
ZIMBRICK, Kay	Joined	03/26/2000
ZIMBRICK, Ron	Joined	03/26/2000
HUNT, Mary	Joined	04/09/2000
HUNT, Milton	Joined	04/09/2000
ANDREWS, Oneal	Joined	05/14/2000
ANDREWS, Pete	Joined	05/14/2000
PUGH, Alice	Joined	05/14/2000
PUGH, Joe	Joined	05/14/2000
REAGAN, Alice	Joined	05/28/2000
REAGAN, Pat	Joined	05/28/2000
LAMONTHE, Suzanne	Joined	06/25/2000
BARRETT, Jerry	Joined	07/16/2000
BARRETT, Lynn	Joined	07/16/2000
LONG, Judith	Joined	08/13/2000
LONG, Tom	Joined	08/13/2000
WORCESTER, Rae Anne	Joined	08/20/2000
MAHAFFEY, Don	Joined	11/05/2000
MAHAFFEY, Janice	Joined	11/05/2000

Cherry Log Christian Church(Disciples of Christ) Selected Names, Addresses and Phones

05/09/2007 08:41 PM Page: 2

WELLS, Joe Joined 12/31/2000

WELLS, Pat Joined 12/31/2000

Record Count: 31